RESULTS

CLASS 1A

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Nataya Tighe
Rachel Chamber
Nell Summerley
Holly Aufeiro
Tiggy Greenfield
Juliette Horwood
Megan Weedon
Eleanor Housden

Solly
Matilda
Frankee
Jungle Jack
Arlo Boy
Park Dancer
Razzle
Bobby Blue

WOODLAND HUNT ODE 21 JUNE 2015 RESULTS

CLASS 1B
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Best Dressage

Best Woodlander

TEAMS

1st
2nd

CLASS 2A
1st
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Best Woodlander

CLASS 2B
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Best Woodlander

Polly Connel

Tori McAlister
Oscar Gritz

Lucas Peries
Connie Begg
Amelia Dighton
Anna Worthington
Victoria Moore

Anna Worthington
Nell Summerley

Vine Rebels
SOHC Spiders

Lucy Chambers
Florence Dighton
Grace Mee

Kitty Jewson
Tracey Lee

Jessica Telford
Jemma Richardson

Grace Mee

Tabitha Palmer-Savage
Charlotte Webster

Ben Connell

Jaz Jocelyn

Jessie Borough-Haq
Lucy Coles

Caroline Potiphar

Liz Hann

Jessie Borough-Haq

Cragroe Lad
Surprise
Solo Silvie
Dora
MacJoy
Blue

Ronnie
Veuve

Ronnie
Frankee

Danny

Lodgehill Chatterbox

Harry
Benjamin
Stonefield Lady

Huntingfield Pemberley

Gee Up Jake

Winton Ragged Robin

Mickey

Honestly Humbug

James Bernard
Tic Tac
Boulabora Mr R
Leandro

Bess

Garth Hunt
SC&SH
Woodland Hunt
Vine

SOHC

Garth South
Flamstead

SC&SH
Vine

VAH

Garth Hunt
SOHC

OBH

South Berks

South Berks
Woodland Hunt

SC&SH
OBH
Woodland Hunt

Garth Hunt
Garth Hunt
SC&SH

Craven
Woodland Hunt



TEAMS CLASS 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

CLASS 3A
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Best Woodlander

CLASS 3B
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Best Woodlander

TEAMS CLASS 3
1st
2nd
3rd

Garth Hunt Tigers
Woodland Ash

Garth Hunt Lions
SC&SH Blood Hounds

South Berks Wanderers

Team Priory

Pennie Wickstead
Charlotte Babb

Molly Mossman
Tegan Fryer

Phoebe Murray
Elysia Heagren-Bond
Vicki Carty

Jemima Maxwell

Charlotte Babb

Poppy Burnyert
Isobel Buist
Sorcha Muir

Emilia Beckett
Jake Moloney
Jess Hewlett
Sophie Grant
Amelia Barber-Ellis

Sorcha Muir
Garth Hunt Stars

Garth South Tigers
Woodland Willow

Ned Kelly

Prince

Bonnie

Snow White

Rock On Rosie

Finlay

Mannanan Celtic Spirit
Madame Matisse

Smokey Joe

Snip

Athlone Silver Dollar
Poppy

Bambi

Molly

Bart Simpson

Misty Moonstream

Woodland Hunt
Garth Hunt

Garth Hunt

Garth Hunt

Garth South
Garth Hunt
Woodland Hunt
Garth Hunt
OBH North
Woodland Hunt
Garth South
Woodland Hunt



